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13/2/21

NOTICE

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm, a guidance session for “
Preparation of Graduate Pharmacy Aptitude Test(GPAT) “ has been organized by
our college. Session shall be addressed by Dr. Komal Parmar. All students
mandatorily must mark their presence.

Venue

Online mode-Google meet

116/02/2021

Date Time

10.30 am-12.00 pm

1.

o
Principal
PRINC!PAI
ROFEL CIPAL

Shn G.M. Bilakhia Coftege of Pharmacy

An ISO 29990:2010 & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
(Experience Innovation in Education)



ATTENDANCE SHEET

.
ENROILMENT '
SR.NO | NO ‘ STUDENTS NAME « EMAILID
| AHIR KAMAIL
1 | 172390200002 | YASHWANTRHAI ‘ kamalahir1636@gmall com
| BAGAD VISHAI
1723002900013 [ CHANDRAKANT | mythf\tmgmlﬁ 10@gmail.com
‘ RHANUSHALI RAIVI |
L | 172390290004 | SURESHKUMAR | bhanushalirajviZ @gmail com
BHARTI PRIYA
1 172390290006 | RAMPARIKHAN | abhibhartiol 12@gmail com
' BHATT SARTHAK
5 | 172390290007 | KAMLESH Sarthakbhatt?S@gmall com
| BHAVSAR URJA
| 6 | 172390290008 | SHAILESH KUMAR | bhavsarurjab@gmail.com
[ CHAMPANERI! NIKITA
7 1 172_39Q290009 DIPAKKUMAR Lik_igaih_q@paneril7@gmail.com
‘ CHAUHAN
| DEVILABEN l@ M"'l"‘
| 8 | 172390290010 | NARVATSINH diyachauhan8175@gmail.com
| CHOUDHARY \ WM
, GAJENDRA ‘ ‘
|9 | 172390290011 | SOHANLAL gc7023@gmail.com = [
l CHOUDHARY
| PANNARAM I Pq""”"’”
! 10 172390290012 | DEVARAM pc71718@gmail.com o .
. DOHRA KOMAL ﬂ
|11 172390290013 | NARESH komaldohra018@gmail.com %{O -
SHAH HARDI -QLJ,\
| 12 172390290014 | CHANDRAKANT hensyshahO1l@gmail.com ’ngﬂ" |
JAYASBAL BIKASH U .
|13 172390290015 | CHANDRASHEKHAR | bikashjayasbal97 @gmail.com j [&
[ 14 172390290016 | JHA DIVYA BALRAM | divya2000jha@gmail.com
\' KELKAR PRIYABEN
15 172390290017 | BHUPENDRABHAI priyal999@gmail.com Vo\ 1
MAHYAVANSHI B
| PRAGATIBEN ] Orb“
| 16 172390290019 | BHAGVANBHAI pragati.b.mahyavanshi26@gmqjlv.gprrpv_!:§_ \
[ MISHRA SHUBHAM
117 172390290020 | SHYAM kalpevshshreemulti@gmail.cor.n‘ i
MISTRY JAGRAVI
| 18 172390290021 | PANKAJKUMAR Jagumistry02 @gmail.com
MISTRY NIRALI
h19 172390290022 | MUKESHBHAI niralimistryl9@gmail.com
MOMIN MAHEDIALI
20 172390290023 | RAZAHUSEN mominm596@gmail.com
MOURYA
21 172390290024 | AMITKUMAR SHIVJI | amitOmourya@gmail.com
[ OUNTGI SAGAR
‘ 22 | 172390290026 | BASWARAJ sagar77144@gmail.com
|23 | 172390290027 | PARMAR KHUSHI khushlshubham123@gmall comw

ROFEL
Shri G.M. Bilakhia C

llege of Pharmacy
VAFI.




ATTENDANCE SHEET

NIRMAL
5 - | PATEL ANKITKUMAR | i ’ ,
' 390290078 | BARUBHAI | ankitpatel1006 @gmail com ;ﬁ“ f’,ﬂ!"?
. ‘ | PATEL BHUPESHAMAI
£ [ 172390290030 | uMESHBHAI | patelbhupesh2903@gmail com b V et/
% 19356085 PATEL DEEPALI
| 3 0031 | MAHESHBHAI | dipalipatel190399@gmail.com ‘
o | iyas PATEL DHRUVIBEN | ’ 3
‘ | 172390200032 MEHULBHAI dhruvipatel765@gmail.com (&} :
ia . PATEL DHRUVIN SRR '
L | 172390290033 | SANJAYRHA| | dhruvinpatel393@gmail.com [
- o PATEL DHRUVISHA ' f
| € | 172390290034 | pANKAJ dhruvisha0804 @gmail.com ‘ |
PATEL DHVANI
30 | 172390290035 | BHIKHUBHAI dhvanipatel16101999@gmail.com t&fck
‘ PATELJIGNA o
31 . 172390290036 | RAMANBHAI Jignapatel067 @gmail.com - de\d]‘s
| PATEL KRINABEN M
(32 | 172390290037 | VIKRAMBHAI p10krina@gmail.com U
PATEL KRUNAL - \
(33, 0 -BB”_O.LQOO}_S _VINOD Krunalpatel291099 @gmail.com g
} PATEL MAITRI '
(34| 172390290039 | KANUBHAI diyachauhan8175@gmail.com Wl
; , PATEL NAITRY 72,
135 | 172390290040 | UMESHBHAI naitrypatel8 @gmail.com J
90290040 | L \ |
PATEL NIRALI \ |
| 36 172330290041 | KIRANBHAI niralipn56 @gmail.com &4&
PATEL RUTAJKUMAR N ]
(37 | 172390290042 | NATUBHAI rutajpatel@gmail.com =
. PATEL SURBHI
38 | 172390290043 | PIYUSHBHAI surbhipatel1708 @gmail.com ——
' PATEL YUKTI o ;
39 172390290044 | NARENDRABHAI yuktipatel08 @gmail.com Ly
40 172390290045 | QUAZI FIZA IRFAN fiza.quazi.99@gmail.com 2 Le—=p!
RANA FORAM g
41 172390290046 | JIGNESH foramrana2000@gmail.com
RASAILY REJINA ~~“\d
42 172390290047 | BIRENDRA rejinarasaily405@gmail.com RQB\ MY S
RATHOD ANMOL y L
43 | 172390290048 | DILIP anmolrathod1999 @gmail.com
i RATHOD RONAK i w\»a\
44 172390290049 | HASMUKHBHAI rathodnidhil23@gmail.com L“‘
RAVANANG SONAL (I
| 45 172390290050 | YASHVANT sonalravanangl23@gmail.com A
RAVAT DEEP e
46 | 172390290051 | MAHENDRASINH deep.ravat82@gmail.com
ROHIT
BHAVIKKUMAR <g% )
47 | 172390290052 | SHANKARBHAI bhavikrohit47@gmail.com .
48 172390290054 | SHAH CHARVEN charvenshah29@gmail.com \

i G.M. Bilak lizge of Pharmacy




- ATTENDANCE SHEET
JIGNESH
‘ SHAH PRAGNESH
| 49 172390290055 | ARUNKUMAR 8{187pragnesh@gmail.com
SHAIKH AAFRIN
| 50 172390290056 | HAKIMBHAI hakim_78647 @yahoo.com
| SINHA SNEHA
51 172390290057 _PR[\AMO_DRQNJQN«__AVsnerhafsinha843@gmail.com
] SIRVI VIKRAM
| 52 172390290058 | POONAMCHAND vikramgiwiZZl}@gmailiggm
TIWARI ADITYA
53 172390290059 | OMKARNATH | aditiwari305@gmail.com
l | TIWARI HRITIK
|54 | 172390290060 | SHITLAPRASAD | hritiktiwari556@gmail.com
|55 | 172390290061 | WARLI ADITI RAKESH aditirwarli@gmail.com
YADAV ARCHANA
56 | 172390290062 SHREE PRAKASH archanaya859@gmail.com
57 | 172390290063 | SHALLU bhagatshallu235@gmail.com
NARALE PRUTHAVI
58 172390290064 | YUVRA) pruthavinarale452@gmail.com
AGRAWAL PREET
59 172390290065 | SUSHIL Preetagrawal001@gmail.com
PATEL NENSI
60 172390290066 | SANJAYBHAI pruthvinarale452@gmail.com
TIWARI ABHAY b‘@ ‘
61 172390290067 | VINAY at5929700@gmal.com N é Ly

N

e ——

PRINCIPAL
ROFEL
Shri G.M. Bilakhia College of Pharmacy
VAPI.
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ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APPROVED RY ALL INDIA COUNCR OF TECHNICAL ¥

DUCATION (AICTE) AND PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA (PCI)

AFFIIATED TO GLIARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD

Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

ROFTI NAMDHA CAMPUS, Vapl-Namdha Road, P B No 11, Vapi (West) 196191, Dist - Valsad (Gujarat)
Tel Q227723722 142 | 62; Email: rofelpharm@gmall.com wobsite: www rofelpharma org
30/1/2020

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm, a guidance session for “ Preparation
of Graduate Pharmacy Aptitude Test(GPAT) " has been organized at our college . Session
shall be addressed by Mr. Mittal Dalal. All students mandatorily must mark their presence.

Venue
[

Date

Time

Classroom no: 1

04/02/2020

12.30 am-1.00 pm j

|

(B
Principal

PRINCIPAL
ROFEL

Shri G.M. Bilakhia College of Pharmacy

An ISO 29990:2010 & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
(Experience Innovation in Education)



ATTENDANCE SHEET

,fl

:;‘ Enrollment no. | Student name | Student Email Sign
1 ' 162390290001 BHAGAT BINISH IBRAHIM | hinishbhagat99@gmail com Pj_l bhf}
‘ AHANUSHALI JAYESHKUMAR | AT
2 | 162390290002 PARSOTTAMBHAL } N/A ' M.‘
v | 162300200003 | BHANUSHALI RAJ MULJIBHAI | rbhanushali0? @gmail.com fD M5
|4 | 162390200004 | BHAVSAR JHANVI BHAVESH | N/A ,
, | CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR | | F)M
5 | 162390290005 | SHESHARAM Cbharat091@gmail.com ' 3
(ot | CHAUDHARY SANTOSH- 3.
| 6 | 162390290006 BHIKHUBHAI e santoshc7046@gmail.com I\ hy
CHOUDHARY UPASANA | /
7 | 162390290007 | DIGAMBER A choudharykomal2915@gmail.com :
'8 | 162390290008 | DAREDIYA SHEFALIAMIN | shefalidarediya6@gmail.com :
9 | 162390290009 | DESAIDHARAUDAY dharadesai2211@gmail.com ; ‘ti/\
|10 | 162390290010 | DESAIJENISH HITESHKUMAR _ jenishdesaioo@gmail.com ({ﬂ’\g
| DEVADIGA BHAGYASHREE w
| 11 | 162390290011 | HARISH | bhagyashreedevadigal1@gmail.com
| DHODI NIRALIBAHEN
| 12 | 162390290012 | UTTAMBHAI niraliqhodi719_98_@_g_rjr_|_ail.com
|13 | 162390290013 | GUPTA GARIMA VED PRAKASH _| garima301198@gmail.com
| 14 162390290014 | HALPATI KRIPA VISHNU knpahalpatus@gmall com
|15 | 162390290015 | JAIN RUCHIK BHARATKUMAR | Ruchikjain32@gmail.com
| 16 | 162390290016 _| JAIN RUCHIKA BHARATKUMAR _ ruchikajain865@gmail.com
17 | 162390290017 | JAISWAL ANURADHA KAPIL DEV | jaiswalanuradha.21@gmail.com
18 | 162390290018 | JAISWAL SONAL AGARDU sonajai3636@gmail.com
|19 | 162390290019 | KANZARIYA KRUPAL SAVJIBHAI | krupalkanzariya07 @gmail.com
|20 | 162390290020 | KATARIA DOLLY NARESHBHAI | N/A 7
21 | 162390290021 | KHAN MD HASEEB MD MOIN | haseeb7046@gmail.com
“ KOTADIYA SWATIBEN SR iy
22 | 162390290022 | RAJESHBHAI swatikotadiya304@gmail.com
23 | 162390290023 | KUMARI SHRIJOO DWIVEDI shrijoodwivedil23@gmail.com
KUMAWAT RITU KUMARI
24 | 162390290024 | MANCHHARAM kumawatritu97 @gmail.com
25 | 162390290025 | LAD HARSH HARISH ladharsh010@gmail.com
MAHYAVANSHI DIVYA
26 | 162390290026 RAJNIKANT rathoddivya589@gmil.com
27 | 162390290027 | MANSOORI ZOBIYA ASIF zobiyaasif71@gmail.com
28 | 162390290028 | MASTER RUCHI JAYKUMAR ruchimaster30@gmail.com
29 | 162390290029 | MISHRA SAKET SHRI NARAYAN | saketm355@gmail.com
130 | 162390290030 | MISHRA SWATI BINOD Mishraswati7964@gmail.com
MULTANI MOH AZAHARUDDIN
31 | 162390290031 | NAIMUDDIN azharuddinmultani98 @gmail.com
132 | 162390290032 | NAIK DHRUMI KALPESHBHAI | dhruminaik2806@gmail.com
33 | 162390290033 | PALGAMKAR RICHA VIJAYBHAI | richapalgamkar99@gmail.com
|34 | 162390290034 | PATEL ASMI SUNILKUMAR g@amailcom

a§rgip§eI1999@gmail.com

FRINY A
i psd

>tiakhia College of Pharmacy
VAPI.




ATTENDANCE SHEET 3

15 | 162390290035 | PATEL JAGRUTIBEN SATISHBHAI | pateljagruri@gmail.com

16 | 162390290036 | PATEL JINGAL ARVINDBHAI | N/A

37 162390290037 | PATEL JITAL NAVINCHANDRA | jitalpatel561999 @gmail com
18 | 162390290038 | PATEL KAJAL KANUBHAI | kajalpateldd 78 @gmail com
10 162390290039 | PATEL KAJAL SHAILESHBHAI kaju21499@gmail.com

40 | 162390290040 I PATEL KHEMEENA MANGUBHAI L khemeenapatel@gmail.com
41 | 162390290041 | PATEL KINJAL DILIP ' | kinjal8967 @gmail.com

42 | 162390290044 | PATEL NANCY JAYESHBHAI | N/A
43 | 162390290045 | PATEL RICHA RAJESHKUMAR | richapatel34199@gmail.com

44 | 162390290046 | PATEL RUTVI MANISHKUMAR rutvipatel3179@gmail.com

45 162390290047 | PATEL URJA SUBHASHBHAI meet2001patel@gmail.com
46 | 162390290048 | PATEL URVASHI RAKESH patelurvashi8141@gmail.com .
47 | 162390290049 . PAWAR VAIBHAV VISHWAS ___Lvaibhavpawg%\gp_@~g__rr]_a§|:com | C['& A
48 | 162390290050 | PRAJAPATI URMI PRAVIN prajapatiurmié@gmail.com |
| RAJPUROHIT RAJENDRA "‘{‘.“\' b
49 | 162390290051 | MADANSINGH rajendrapurohit998@gmail.com * -
50 | 162390290052 | RANA AVANI HEMANTKUMAR ranaavanil2@gmail.com
| 51 | 162390290053 ABHISHEK RASIK KUMAR RAVAL abhishekraval7768@gmail.com
| 52 | 162390290054 | ROHIT HARSHAL PRAVINBHAI harshal.rohit.28@gmail.com
|53 | 162390290055 | SINGH AKASH RAVINDRA akashsingh161718@gmail.com
| TALA NAINESHKUMAR
| 54 | 162390290056 | JAYESHBHAI naineshtalal0@gmail.com
' 55 162390290057 | VAISHNAV JYOTI NAROTTAM jyotivaishnav1998 @gmail.com
| 56 \ 162390290059 | VERMA ROCHITA RAKESH rochitarakesh@gmail.com
57 | 162390290060 | YADAV BIJAL ACHHELAL bijalyadavl1l@gmail.com
i58w 1162390290061 | YADAV JAYHIND RAMSARAN jayhindyadav230@gmail.com
59 | 162390290062 | YADAV ROHIT SUBHASH rohityadav0604rj@gmail.com

NOER]
Shirl G.W. Bilakhia College of Pharmacy

VAPL.




ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APBBOVED BY ALL INDHA COUNT R OF TECHNN AL FOUCATION (ANXTT) AND PHARMACLY COUNCN OF iINDIA (P
ANTRIATED TO GUOARAY TECHNOLOGICAL UNTVIASITY. AMMEDABAD

Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

BOFFL NAMDHA CAMPUS, Vapi Namdha Raad, P A No 11, Vap! (West) - 196191 Digt - Valsad (Gularat)

Tel Q727723722 142 | 62; Fmall rafelpharm@®gmatl com, website: www rofeloharma org

15/2/2019

NOTICE

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm, a guidance session for “ Preparation
of Graduate Pharmacy Aptitude Test(GPAT) “ has been organized at our college . Session
shall be addressed by Dr. Hitesh Dalvadi. All students mandatorily must mark their
presence.

| Venue Date Time

i
[ |
' Classroom no: 6 18/02/2019 l

10.00 am-11.00 am

1

A

Principal
PRINC IPAL

An I1SO 29990:2010 & I1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
(Experience Innovation in Education)




ATTENDANCE SHEET

Sr.no. 1 Enrollment Name s'gnature
1 152390290001 | BARAI SUNITABEN SAMPURAN g (50%,
2 BHOYA MITTALBEN
152390290002 | CHANDUBHAI hﬁwq
3 CHAMPANERI PARTH .
| 152390290003 | MAHESHBHA | P (\;\mm
a. CHAUDHARY AMRUTA
| 152390290004 | ANILKUMAR
5. | 152390290005 | CHIKANI PRIYA PRAVINBHAI
6. | 152390290006 | DESAI HELI BHARAT
[ e GANVIT BHAVDIPKUMAR
; | 152390290007 | VAJIRBHAI
|8 |152390290008 | GOKANI SHIVANI NARESHBHAI
i 9. | 152390290009 | HARSHAL HIVARKAR _
| ~ 10. | 152390290010 | JAIN DIMPLE SURESHKUMAR i
11 | 152390290011 | JOSHI URVI VIJAY ]
L 12. | 152390290012 | KHAN MARYAM ABRAR
It 13. | 152390290013 | LAD AMI KISHORBHAI
| 14. | 152390290014 | LAKHANI NISHI NARENDRABHAI A
15. | 152390290015 | MANALI PARKHI Moo\
| 16. | 152390290016 | MANISH YADAV s 7 )
(e 17. | 152390290017 | MISHRA MANSI SHARAD : oL
L 18. | 152390290018 | MITNA CHETIXA RAGHUNATH c. L. ndney
19. MOHAPATRA DEEPALI
152390290019 | PRATAPKUMAR _—
20. | 152390290020 | MORE PRACHI RAJARAM R
| 21. | 152390290021 | NAGNEKAR DINKESH DEEPAK rgg_‘j L TR
:[ 22. | 152390290022 | PANDEY VAIBHAV BHARAT 7 R
B 23. | 152390290023 | PANTHAKI JAYMINA GODRE] otndugl 4.9 .
; 24. PATEL BHAVINBHAI !
] 152390290024 | MUKESHBHAI vy 8 |
# 25. | 152390290025 | PATEL DHARABEN ANILBHAI AL et A
1 26. | 152390290026 | PATEL DHRUVI JAYESHKUMAR 6 W, DI 2 |
27. | 152390290027 | PATEL DIMPALBEN MAHESHBHAI | .o
28. | 152390290028 | PATEL DIVYABAHEN RAJESHBHAI L |
[ 29. | 152390290029 | PATEL DIXITA MAHESHBHAI & 1
j 30. | 152390290030 | PATEL DOLLY ISHWARBHAI
' 31. | 152390290031 | PATEL HARNISHA BHUPENDRA
32. | 152390290032 | PATEL HEMANGI HARESHBHAI
33. | 152390290033 | PATEL HIMANIBEN ASHWINBHAI
34. PATEL JANVIKUMARI
152390290034 | SHAILESHBHAI ot
- 35. | 152390290035 | PATEL JILLKUMARI PARESHBHAI
36. | 152390290036 | PATEL JINAL RAMANBHAI §rs
‘ 37. | 152390290037 | PATEL KREYA HARSHADBHAI
I 38. | 152390290038 | PATEL MALA DALPAT =
_,qaf"/
PRINCGIPAL -

12 of Pharmacy




ATTENDANCE SHEET

PATEL MAMTABEN RAJUBHAI

19. | 152390290039 .
0. | 152300290040 | PATEL MARGISHA RAMESHBHAI |
A1 | 152390290041 | PATEL MIRALKUMAR HITESHBHAI |~ ) 1
A2. | 152390290042 | PATEL POOJAJITEN % kﬁ e |
43. | 152390290043 | PATEL PRATIMA NIHALAPRASAD T ,'
aa. PATEL RINKALKUMARI ‘
152390290044 | VINODBHAI
45. | 152390290045 | PATEL SONU MANUBHAI
46. | 152390290046 | PATEL URVASHI JAYESHBHAI
a7. PATEL VIRALKUMAR
| 152390290047 | BHARATBHAI
a8, ]152390290048 PATEL YAMINIBEN VINODBHAI
49. | 152390290049 | PATEL ZANKRUTI KANUBHAI
50. | 152390290050 | PATIL SHRADHA SUBHASH |
51. | 152390290051 | PRAJAPATI KINJAL AMRUTBHAI
52| | RATHOD NIDHIKUMARI
| 152390290052 | PRAKASHBHAI .
53, | 152390290053 | RAUT BHAVYABEN ASHVINBHAI | [\ P~ . Pouct
54. SHAH HENNYBEN @M\t
152390290054 | PRAFULLCHANDRA paze
55. | 152390290055 | SHETH BANDISH BHADRESHBHA | (3 () Qe -
~56. | 152390290056 | SODHA SANJAY SURESHBHAI bl - ! )
57. SONDARVA SWATI :
| 152390290057 | HARSUKHBHAI W}b_,,-— EJ
58. | 152390290058 | TANDEL BHAVYATA THAKORBHAI | Uf%ﬁ:;&?‘ X
59. | 152390290059 | THAKAR TANVI JIGNESH FANNEE—
~ 60. | 152390290060 | TIWARI VISHAL YOGENDRA SSISNuL—,
61. T VAIRAGI KRISHNA V&S [ |
| 152390290061 | PRAKASHCHAND :
62. JORAVAR AISHWARYABEN
] 152394290001 | JAYESHBHAI B




ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APPROVED BY ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION (AICTE) AND PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA (PCI)
AFFILIATED TO GUIARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD

Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

NOTICE

ROTEL NAMDHA CAMPUS, Vapi-Namdha Road, P.B. No. 11, Vapi (West) - 396191, Dist.- Valsad (Gujarat)

Tel: 9727723722 |42 | 62; Email: rofelpharm@gmail com; website: www.rofelpharma.org

20/02/2018

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm, a guidance session for “ Preparation
of Graduate Pharmacy Aptitude Test(GPAT) “ has been organized at our college . Session
shall be addressed by our principal Dr. Arindam Paul. All students mandatorily must mark

their presence.

Venue Date

Time

|
1( Classroom no: 6 22/02/2018

11.00 am-12.00 pm

r-"Ffrii‘ncipal
NINCIPAL
ROFEL ' PAL

Shii G M. Bilakhia Co '
>.M. Bilakhia ¢ ollega of Phannacy



ATTENDANCE SHEET

Sr.no Enroliment Name signature
1 AHIR MAULIKKUMAR
)II’I)WD)QO()DI UMESHBHAI
2 142390290002 | AHIR TRUPTIBEN PRAVINBHAI .V f\(M'jL
3 ‘ HANDARI TRUPTIBEN :
| 142390290003 :AMJIBHAI : phamakoc TR,
4. | 142390290004 | CHAUDHARI POOJA VINOD fofo
> DAMANIYA ASHWINIKUMARI
| 142390290005 | KANTIBHAI
6. | 142390290006 | DAVDA BHAKTI KAILESH | ,
_ 7. | 142390290007 | DESAI ANALPARIMAL | - P’
. 8. | 142390290008 | DHODI KHYATI KHALPA - @L&& ;
\ 9. | DHONDE BHOOM|
1 142390290009 | YOGESHKUMAR . %\/W
L 10. | 142390290011 | FIRKE VISHAKHA BALKRUSHNA . -
l 11 HALPATI DIPESHBHAI '
l | 142390290013 | GANPATBHAI
‘, 12. | 142390290014 | HALPATI KARTIK THAKORBHAI 1. RS+
| 13._| 142390290015 | HALPATI RIMABEN LALITKUMAR hulwm RA
j 14, INDAWALA NUSARATBANU
| 1142390290016 | RAFIK Y SR j
15. 1142390290017 | JAINEE DAXESHVASHI | @, ,
16. | 142390290018 | JHA AVINASH BASANT _ CAumt |
17. JOSHI CHAITANYA .
I 142390290019 | HARSHADKUMAR
18. | 142390290020 | KHUSHBU BHARATBHAI PATEL
} 19. | 142390290021 | KURESHI AMIN MAHMADBHAI
20. | 142390290022 | LAKHANI RUCHITA SAHBUDIN
1r 21. MAURAYA RAJESHKUMAR
rm o 142390290023 | KRUPASANKAR
| 22. | 142390290024 | MAV URVI GOPALBHAI
23. | 142390290025 | MEGHAMENON
[ ~ 24. | 142390290026 | MULLA KAYNAT MUSTAQ
25. | 142390290027 | NAIK SHREYA NARESHBHAI
| 26. | 142390290028 | PARMAR DRASTI MUKESHSINH
27. | 142390290029 | PATEL AVANI DIPAKBHAI
28. | 142390290033 | PATEL DIVYA AJIT
29 PATEL HIRALKUMARI
142390290035 | DHANSUKHBHAI
30. | 142390290036 | PATEL MAMTABEN BABUBHAI
31 |142390290037 | PATEL PRACHIBEN JITENDRABHAI ot
o 32. | 142390290038 | PATEL PRANTHIBEN HARISHBHAI | % < 2
ha 33. | 142390290039 | PATEL PREETIDILIP i o
34 1142390290040 | PATEL PRIYABEN BIPINBHAI
. 35. | 142390290041 | PATEL RUPALI RAVINDRABHAI
36. | 142390290042 | PATEL TRIGAL JAYESHBHAI |

VAPL
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37

38.
39.
40.
a1,
a2.
43,
a4,
a5,
6.
a7.
48.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53!
54.
55.

142390290043 i

142390290044
142390290045
142390290046
142390290047
142390290048
142390290050
142390290051
142390290052

142390290054

142390290055

142390290057

142390290058
142390290059
142390290060
142390290061
142390290062
142390290063

| SHAIKH AAISHA ABDULWAHEED
142390290053 |

ATTENDANCE SHEET

PATEL YASH VIJAYKUMAR

PATTANI RESHMA RAMESHBABU |
PRAJAPATI RITA BHAGVANDAS |

PUALSA POOJA SHANKAR
RANA DIMPLE ASHWIN
RIDDHISOLANKI
SHAH RIYA NITINKUMAR
SHAH RIYA PARESHKUMAR

SIMRAN S MISHRA
ANCHAL SINGH

SINH PRATIBHABEN
SURENDRABHAI

SONAWANE HOMESHWARI NITIN

TANDEL ARCHANABEN
VISHNUBHAI

TANDEL DIVYA JITENDRA

THAKKAR DIVYA ARVINDBHAI

VARSHA MISHRA

YADAV SUNITA ACHCHHELAL

ZALAK DESAI




ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APPROVED BY ALL INDIA COUNCR OF TECMAICAL TOUCATION (AICTE) AND PHARMALCY COLNCIL OF INDIA (P2))
ATERUIATED TO GUIARAT THEHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AMMEDARAD

Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

ROWEL NAMDMA CAMPLIS, Vapl Namdha Road, PR No 11, Vapl (Wast) 619 Digt - Valsad (Gujarat)

Yol 9727721722 142 ) 62; Emall rofelpharm@grail com, wehsite: www rofelpharma org

16/2/2017

NOTICE

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm, a guidance session for “ Preparation
of Graduate Pharmacy Aptitude Test(GPAT) “ has been organized at our college . 5ession
shall be addressed by Mr. Mittal Dalal. All students mandatorily must mark their presence.

: Venue Date | Time

Classroom no: 1 18/02/2017 i 10.00 am-11.00 am

ROFEL
Shr t(:B.M. Bilakhia Cotlege of Pharmacy

I ———EEE



ATTENDANCE SHEET

Sr.no Enroliment Name
1 : 1321390290001 | ANCY VARGHESE
2 | 132390290002 ‘ REHERA SHREEKANT SHIVRAM
3 ‘ BHANUSHALI MITTALBEN
[ 132390290003 DHANESHEKUMAR
1 132390290004 ‘ RAHANUSHALI PRIYA DEVIIBHAI
5 CHAUHAN VRUTTIKUMARI
132390290005 | BANKIMSINH
b KHAN UZMASHAHEEN
132390290007 NAJMUDDIN
7 KHAN ZAINAB KHATOON
| 132390290008 NAJMUDDIN ‘
8 KHATARIYA MUKTIBEN
| 132390290009 | __ HASMUKHBHA| |
9. 132390290010 KUMBHAR RIDDHI SHIVAJI
10. 132390290011 | Madhum"_a,G_hPS_'?E".‘PWth T
' 11 | 132390290013 | OZA KIRTIBAHEN MANISHKUMAR |
‘ 12! 132390290017 |  PATEL HEMAXIBEN HITENDRA |
l 13. | 132390290018 PATEL HETA AMRUTBHAI
? 14. | 132390290019 | PATEL JIGNESHBHAI UTTAMBHAI |
} 15. 132390290021 |  PATEL KRUPALJITENDRABHAI |
16. 132390290022 PATEL LEHA SATISHBHAI
T PATEL MILANKUMAR
W 132390290023 SURESHBHAI
18. 132390290024 PATEL RACHANA NARESH |
18 132390290025 PATEL RIMPAL MANUBHAI
20. 132390290026 Patel Tanishaben Dipakbhai
|21 132390290027 PATEL YAMINI UTTAM
22. 132390290028 PATIL HARSH NARESH
23. 132390290029 | PAYAL SHANKARLAL PRAJAPATI
24. 132390290030 PURVI VINODBHAI PATEL
25. RATHOD HARDIKABEN |
B 132390290031 CHHAGANBHAI
26. 132390290032 SANAA ANSARI
- 27. 132390290034 SINGH PRAGATI SHESH
28. 132390290037 | TANDEL SHIVANI RAJESHBHAI
29. 132390290038 BHAMTIKAR KRUTIK KANTI -
30. 132390290039 | BHEDA AESHA JAYESHKUMAR = w0
31. 132390290040 | CHOUDHARY PREETI RAMBABU BN - S
- 32 132390290041 DESAI RUTUL DINESHBHAI oy
¥, 33. 132390290042 HALPATI DARSHITA UMESH M N7 T
34. | 132390290043 | MISHRA RUPESH JAISHANKAR |~ NKgadthefp—
35. 132390290044 | MISTRY MEGHNA KETANBHAI T
36. 132390290045 PATEL CHIRAG NATUBHAI @- _ o 4
T R PATEL SHRUTIKAKUMARI
o 132390290047 SAMODHBHAI |

qe of Pharmacy




1R
10

A0

132300290018

132390290019
| 1323902900%0

ATTENDANCE SHEET

RAJAWAT MAYANK PRAFUL
SEETHAL SATHIARA)
SHAIKH UMAIRA ABDULRAKIB

11 | 132390290051 SIDDIKI DOLLY SAFIULREHMAN
a2 CHANDAN KUMAR SATYA
| 132390290052 | NARAYAN LAL DAS
13 i 132390290053 | INDRAGADIA AFRIN SAMIR
a4 132390290054 | KAMLI ANKITA SHANTILAL
a5 132390290056 | PATEL BRUALBEN KAMLESHBHAI
46. | 132390290057 | PATEL MAYANKBHAI AMRUTLAL
47. | 132390290058 | PATEL MAYUR LAXMANBHAI
a8 PATEL TEJASHKUMAR .
. 132390290059 | NATWARLAL | .
49. | 132390290060 | PATEL VIBHUTI PRAKASHBHAI W_ i
50. | 132390290061 | RANA VAISHNAVI BHADRESH SN
51. | 132390290062 |  SINGH SHOBHA DESHRAJ Ohobu .
I | YADAV SUBHASH (@
| 132390290063 SHAMBHUNATH il S
53. . RAJ PRADYUMANSINH .
| 132390290064 |  GAJENDRASINH 48 'pel“___‘_ h
54. 1132390290065 |  SHAH MANSI SURESHKUMAR | i
5. | 132390290066 |  ARTH KISHORE RIBADIYA e
56 1132390290067 | PATEL JINALKUMAR HITESHBHAI o
~57. | 132390290068 | PUALSA VIKASKUMAR ASHOK
58. | 132390290069 | SINGH HIMANSHU SURYABHAN r
59. | 132390290070 | VAGHIYA SWATIBEN SURESHBHAI
B SR E s SOLANKI HARDIK
o 132394290001 MAHENDRASINH
61. 132394290002 Maisuria Priyanka Suresh




'ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APPROVED &Y IMASKAAT Y COMIMCR OF MIOIA [BC1] AMD AFFILIATED TO GUIARAT TECHNOLOAICAL UNIVERSITY ANMEDARAD

Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust
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28/1/2021
NOTICE
e This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm and M.Pharm, a guidance session for

“ Preparation of IELTS “ has been organized at our college . Session shall be addressed by
Mrs. Pratixa Patel. All students mandatorily must mark their presence.

| Venue Date \ Time

. [ |
|
|

| Classroom no: 6 01/02/2021 1'10.00 am-11:00 am

= ] |

¢ A

] e B

~ \MOFEL 7~ Principal
.// T ) PRINCIPAL
EC v )E ROFEL
\ A Shri G.M. Bilakhia College of Pharmacy
(UL!l WE”

An I1SO 29990:2010 & I1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
(Experience Innovation in Education)

e



f

sr.No | Enrollment No |

1. | 192390820001
2. | 192390820002
3 | 192390820003
1 | 192390820004

5. | 192390820005

6. | 192390820006
7. 192390820007

8.| 192390820008 | HARSUKHBHAI

9. | 192390820009

STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET

Name

BARAI SUNITABEN SAMPURAN
| MANALI PARKHI

PATEL JESHIKA BAKUL

PATEL YAMINIBEN VINODBHAI
PATEL ZANKRUTI KANUBHAI
RATHOD NIDHIKUMARI
PRAKASHBHAI
RAUT BHAVYABEN ASHVINBHAI |

SONDARVA SWATI

TANDEL ARCHANABEN
VISHNUBHAI o

10| 192390820010
11/ 192390820011

THAKOR URVI VIKRAMSINH

TIWARI VISHAL YOGENDRA

Email

sunitabaral482 @gmail.com
manu.parkhill@gmail.com
jeshikapatel.jp@gmalil.com
PatelyaminiOG10@gmai|.com
za)nl(rutipatel246@gmail.com

_ithodnidhiln@gmail.com

Lgut_bhavya@gmail.com

swatisondarva97 @gmail.com

| archu96tandel@gmail.com

_tzrvithakor39_@gmail.com

12| 192390824001

DESAI HELI BHARAT

desa_i_r_\eliBO@grﬂail .com

13| 192390824002

14) 192390824003

JORAVAR AISHWARYABEN
JAYESHBHAI

"MOHAPATRA DEEPALI
PRATAPKUMAR

| PATEL ANKITA DIPAK

patelankital81998 @gmail.com

aishwaryazorawal@gmail.com

mohapatrad43@gmail.com

[ sign

S Bows |
| S ores-

f; g\ik-\'f,'
|
3.0 Nouk

.

YV, THAKR
vt560200@g_nja§l.go_m__4_ -

A

15| 192390824004

16, 192390824005

PATEL AVANI DIPAKBHAI

avanipatel669@gmail.com

17, 192390824006

PATEL BHUMIKA MAHESHBHAI

18| 192390824007

19 192390824008

PATEL DHARABEN ANILBHAI

dharapatel8499@gmail.com

PATEL DIMPALBEN
MAHESHBHAI

dimpal9980@gmail.com

bhumipatel266@gmail.com

20| 192390824009

PATEL DIXITA MAHESHBHAI

dixitapatel1712@gmail.com

21| 192390824010

PATEL HEMANGI HARESHBHAI

C 22[ 192390824011

PATEL JINAL DOLATRAI

jinal1601@gmail.com

hemangipatel304 @gmail.com

PATEL KHUSHBU HARISHBHAI

khushbupatel2238@gmail.com

23, 192390824012
24, 192390824013

PATEL KREYA HARSHADBHAI

kreyapatel0404 @gmail.com

25| 192390824014

PATEL KRUTIKA NARESHBHAI

patelkrutikaO011@gmail.com

26| 192390824015

PATEL MANSI RAJESHBHAI

mrpl6198@gmail.com

I
| 192390824016

PATEL VISHA JITENDRAKUMAR

vishapatel119@gmail.com

27‘;_
28| 192390824017

RATHOD HINALBEN
CHANDRAKANT

rathodhinal123@gmail.com

[
29, 192390824018

VAIRAGI KRISHNA
PRAKASHCHAND

vairagikrishnal5@gmail.com

30| 192390825001

DESAI PRIT VIJAYKUMAR

pritdesail0@gmail.com

31, 192390825002

HARSHAL HIVARKAR

32| 192390825003

Jain Dimple Sureshkumar

iamdimple93@gmail.com

33, 192390825004

KHAN MARYAM ABRAR

34 192390825005

LAKHANI NISHI NARENDRABHAI

nishnlakhani@gmail.com
PR!N§:

VAPI

harshalhivarkar70@gmail.com

khanmaryamb702 @gmail.com

lege of Pharmacy



51 172390290015

3"»_ 192390825006
,lb: 192390825007
37| 192390825008

‘8‘ Al 92390825009

39 172390290002

40 172390290003

41/ 172390290004

42| 172390290006
43 172390290007
a4’ 172390290008

a5 172390290009 |
46/ 172390290010

| TR T
47, 172390290011

48 172390290012 |

STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET >

MAISURIA PRIYANKA SURESH
PATEL JINAL RAMANBHAI
SUNITA JAISWAL

TANDEL BHAVYATA
THAKORRBHALI

piyumaisuriafx@_gmail,com k

‘ jinalpatellll')@gmail.cqm

| sunitajaiswal306@gmail.com 5
\ hhavyata1997tandel@gmai|‘com |

AHIR KAMAL YASHWANTRHAI 1
BAGAD VISHAL
CHANDRAKANT

BHANUSHALI RAIVI
SURE_S_H.KUMAR

kamalahir3636@gmail.com

1avshreehagad6IO@gmail.com7 3 8 \“

bhanushalirajvi2 @_)vgr:nail‘com

BHARTI PRIYA RAMPARIKHAN
BHATT SARTHAK KAMLESH |

abhibharzigi'fz@_'gmai@\ _
Sarthakbhalt78@gmai_tfcﬂ

——t

BHAVSAR URJA SHAILESH
KUMAR

bhavsarurjab@gmail.com

'CHAMPANERI NIKITA

49 172390290013

DIPAKKUMAR
CHAUHAN DEVILABEN diyachauhan8175@gmail.com
NARVATSINH
CHOUDHARY GAJENDRA gc7023@gmail.com

| SOHANLAL
CHOUDHARY PANNARAM pc71718@gmail.com
DEVARAM

| DOHRA KOMAL NARESH komaldohra018 @gmail.com

52| 172390290016

53| 172390290017

541I 1172390290019

SHAH HARDI CHANDRAKANT | hensyshah01@gmail.com

JAYASBAL BIKASH bikashjayasbal97 @gmail.com L\
CHANDRASHEKHAR f g
JHA DIVYA BALRAM divya2000jha@gmail.com | .
KELKAR PRIYABEN priya1999@gmail.com

BHUPENDRABHAI

MAHYAVANSHI PRAGATIBEN pragati.b.mahyavanshiZG@gmail.c
BHAGVANBHAI om

55/ 172390290020

MISHRA SHUBHAM SHYAM

kalpeshshreemulti@gmail.com

_,ﬁ,%f_..

56/ 172390290021 | MISTRY JAGRAVI Jagumistry02 @gmail.com MSVU . q
PANKAJKUMAR
57 172390290022 | MISTRY NIRALI MUKESHBHAI | niralimistry19@gmail.com [ .
58 172390290024 | MOURYA AMITKUMAR SHIVJI | amitOmourya@gmail.com 1@@%_11
59 172390290026 | OUNTGI SAGAR BASWARA) | sagar77144@gmail.com ==} :
60 172390290027 | PARMAR KHUSHI NIRMAL khushishubham123@gmail.com \ ‘Q R J
61/ 172390290028 | PATEL ANKITKUMAR ankitpatel4006@gmail.com \h&pwj
AL BABUBHAI
PATEL BHUPESHBHAI atelbhupesh2903@gmail.com
62| 172390290030 8 g p p 8 \ 'BM ‘ W }
63| 172390290031 | PATEL DEEPALI MAHESHBHAI | dipalipatel190399@gmail.com \

.

‘ollege of Pharmacy
VAPI.

i G.M, Bilakl



STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET

6GA - - . '
172390290032 | pATEL DHRUVIBEN | dhruvipatel765@gmail.com \
| MEHULBHAL \

|
B .
PATEL DHRUVIN SANJAYBHAI d?\rllvinpnt0|393@gma|| com l

{
PATEL DHRUVISHA PANKA) dhruvishaOB0A@gm M ‘
PATEL DHVANI BHIKHUBHAI dhvanipatel16101999@gmail.com w

PATEL JIGNA RAMANBHM | Jignapatel067 @gmail.com

(v'a‘ 172390290033
Gh; 172390290034
671 172390290035

mail.com

68 172390290036

69 172390290038
70| 172390290039
71'i 172390290040 |

72| 177%9029004i‘
73| 172390290042

7/1’ 172390290043 <l
75 172390290044

PATEL MAITRI KANUBHAI

PATEL KRUNAL VINOD

PATEL NAITRY UMESHBHAI

7diy'a‘chauhan8175@gmail.rom

Krunalpatel291099@gmail.com

naltrypatels@gman com

PATEL NIRALI KIRANBHAI

IRANBHAI | niralipr

PATEL RUTAJKUMAR
NATUBHAI

mrahpn56@gmavl com
rutajpatel@gmail.com

PATEL SURBHI PIYUSHBHAI

'PATEL YUKTI NARENDRABHAI

yuktipatelOS@gméi‘\i’coim », f

76/ 172390290045

QUAZI FIZA IRFAN

fiza.quazi.99@$mail.com

77| 172390290046

RANA FORAM JIGNESH

foramrana2000@gmail.com

781 172390290047
79 172390290048

"RATHOD ANMOL DILIP

RASAILY REJINA BIRENDRA

rejinarasaily405@gmai|;c9m

anmolrathod1999@gmail.com

80| 172390290049

RATHOD RONAK

HASMUKHBHAI

rathodnidhi123@gmail.com

81/ 172390290050

RAVANANG SONAL
YASHVANT

sonalravanang123@gma|| com

82\ 172390290051

RAVAT DEEP MAHENDRASINH

deep. ravat82@gmaul com -

83| 172 390290052

ROHIT BHAVIKKUMAR
SHANKARBHAI

bhavnkroh|t47@gma|| com

84 172390290054

SHAH CHARVEN JIGNESH

charvenshah29@gmail.com

85] 172390290055

SHAH PRAGNESH

8487pragnesh@gmail.com

86 172390290056

| It
87/ 172390290057
|

88| 172390290058
R

ARUNKUMAR

SHAIKH AAFRIN HAKIMBHAI hakim_78647 @yahoo.com
SINHA SNEHA snehasinha843@gmail.com
PRAMODRANJAN i
SIRVI VIKRAM vikramsirvi2213@gmail.com
POONAMCHAND

89 172390290059

TIWARI ADITYA OMKARNATH

aditiwari305@gmail com

901 172390290060

TIWARI HRITIK SHITLAPRASAD

hrmktlwanSSG@gmaul com ‘

91| 172390290061

WARLI ADITI RAKESH

admrwarh@gmanl com

92! 172390290062

YADAV ARCHANA SHREE
PRAKASH

archanaya859@gmall com

93 172390290063

SHALLU

bhaga_ishallurz-ig@é:rhail.com

94 172390290064

NARALE PRUTHAVI YUVRAJ

pruthavi;{arale452@gmail.com

95| 172390290065

AGRAWAL PREET SUSHIL

PreetagrawalOOlemanl com

RIN
ni
ROEE]

<hri G.M. Bilakhia ©

VAPI.

llege of Pharma
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STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET

96/ 17239029 A
0066 | PATEL NENSI SANJAYBHAI pruthvinarale452@gmail.com *T\') S P ’ |

| BPR I
at5929700@gmal.com U
oy g PR |

|
97 1 172390290_96_77 TlWARIABHAY VINAY




ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APPROVED BY ALL INDIA COUNEIL OF TECHNICAL EDUC ATION (AICTE) AND PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA (pc)
AFFILIATED TO GUIARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD

Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

ROFFL NI\MﬁHl(( A—P:/Tf‘(l:v_n_w ;J;wr;\d'\a f{v);\:l P B No {l&/«mt?Wﬁ
Tel: 9727723722 |42 | 63

st} - 396191, Dist - Valsad (Gujarat)
2; Email: rofelpharm@gmail.com; website: www rofelpharma.org

22/01/2020

NOTICE

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm and M.Pharm, a guidance session for
“ Preparation of IELTS “ has been organized at our college . Session shall be addressed by
Mr. Tularam Barot. All students mandatorily must mark their presence.

' Venue Date ] Time ‘

Classroom no: 6 25/01/2020 11.00 pm-12.30 pm 1

ROFET 7> PRINCIPAL
LN ROFEL
b VAPI ) %) Shri G.M. Bilakhia Cofiage of Pharmacy

., el

Y ——

&
ST

K J

An ISO 29990:2010 & I1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
(Experience Innovation in Education)



€

Sr.
| ho.

e

|
|

Enroliment no
1 ‘ 16239029000

ATTENDANCE SHEET

| Student name

BHAGAT BINISH IBRAHIM

| BHANUSHALI JAYESHKUMAR

2. | 162390290002 | PARSOTTAMBHAI
3. | 162390290003 ‘ BHANUSHALI RAJ MULJIBHAI
4| 162390290004 | BHAVSAR JHANVI BHAVESH
CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR
S.| 162390290005 | SHESHARAM
; CHAUDHARY SANTOSH
6. 162390290006 ] BHIKHUBHAI
{ CHOUDHARY UPASANA
7.| 162390290007 | DIGAMBER
8. ! 162390290008 | DAREDIYA SHEFAUAMIN sl
162390290009 | DESAI DHARA UDAY
104»162390290010 DESAI JENISH HITESHKUMAR |
' DEVADIGA BHAGYASHREE
11/ 162390290011 | HARISH
I ~ | DHODI NIRALIBAHEN
12| 162390290012 | UTTAMBHAI

13| 162390290013

Er

GUPTA GARIMA VED PRAKASH

14| 162390290014

HALPATI KRIPA VISHNU

15/ 162390290015

JAIN RUCHIK BHARATKUMAR

JAIN RUCHIKA BHARATKUMAR

student Emall
binlshbhagat99@gmail com

| N/A
rbhanushalio7 @gmail.com
4

l‘ N/A

| cbharat091@gmail.com

santoshc7046@gmail.com

| choudharykomal2915@gmail.com
| shefalidarediyab@gmail.com
dharadesai2211@gmail.com

7 igrlishdesaioq@gmail‘com

)
bhagyashreedevadigal 1@gmail.com @‘}0

Fnirg!y__dhodi1998@gmail.com

7 garima3Qll98@gmaiLcom

: _lﬁ(‘ripahalpatier@gmail.com

Ruchikjain32@gmail.com
ruchikajain865@gmail.com

16, 162390290016
17| 162390290017

JAISWAL ANURADHA KAPIL DEV

ﬁi_swalanuradha.zl@gmail.com

alK sonajai3636@gmail com

20, 162390290020

8| 162390290018 | JAISWAL SONAL AGARDU
162390290019 | KANZARIYA KRUPAL SAVIJIBHAI
KATARIA DOLLY NARESHBHAI

N/A by 124

KHAN MD HASEEB MD MOIN

haseeb7046@gmail.com

21/ 162390290021

162390290022

KOTADIYA SWATIBEN
RAJESHBHAI

swatikotadiya304 @gmail.com

23‘ 162390290023

KUMARI SHRIJOO DWIVEDI

shrijoodwivedi 1_23@grnaul.c1n‘

24E62390290024

KUMAWAT RITU KUMARI
MANCHHARAM

kumawatritu97@gmail.com

25/ 162390290025

LAD HARSH HARISH

ladharsh010@gmail.com

26 162390290026

MAHYAVANSHI DIVYA
RAJNIKANT

MANSOORI ZOBIYA ASIF

| rathoddivya589@gmil.com
zobiyaasif71@gmail.com

a5 2_7[1_62390290027

ruchimaster30@gmail.com

saketm355@gmail.com
Mishraswati7964 @gmail.com

azharuddinmultani98 @gmail.com
dhruminaik2806@gmail.com

28 162390290028 | MASTER RUCHI JAYKUMAR
29| 162390290029 | MISHRA SAKET SHRI NARAYAN
30, 162390290030 | MISHRA SWATI BINOD
MULTANI MOH AZAHARUDDIN
31) 762390290031 | NAIMUDDIN at
32| 162390290032 | NAIK DHRUMI KALPESHBHAI
33| 162390290033 | PALGAMKAR RICHA VIJAYBHAI
34) 162390290034 | PATEL ASMI SUNILKUMAR |

ROFEL
Shri G M. Bilak!

VAT,

_richapalgamkar99@gmail.com '
| asmipatel1999@gmail.com

11a College of Pharmasy

sign

B IL.pk

P} Grrey e ﬁft
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35 162390290035 |
|
| PATEL JINGAL ARVINDBHAI ‘

162390290036
162390290037
162390290038
162390290039
a0
a1
44

162390290041
162390290044
43| 162390290045
44| 162390290046
a5/ 162390290047
46| 162390290048
d7‘]62390290049
48| 162390290050

49 162390290051
50| 162390290052
51| 162390290053

52| 162390290054 |

162390290040
| PATEL KINJALDILIP ’

| PRAJAPATI URMI PRAVIN

ATTENDANCE SHEET

PATEL JAGRUTIBEN SATISHBHAI

PATEL JITAL NAVINCHANDRA
PATEL KAJAL KANUBHAI

PATEL KAJAL SHAILESHBHAI
PATEL KHEMEENA MANGUBHAI

PATEL NANCY JAYESHBHAI
PATEL RICHA RAJESHKUMAR _
PATEL RUTVI MANISHKUMAR |
PATEL URJA SUBHASHBHAI
PATEL URVASHI RAKESH
PAWAR VAIBHAV VISHWAS

RAJPUROHIT RAJENDRA
MADANSINGH
RANAAVAN!HEMANTKUMAR
ABHISHEK RASIK KUMAR RAVAL |
| ROHIT HARSHAL PRAVINBHAI |
| SINGH AKASH RAVINDRA

53 162390290055

54| 162390290056
55, 162390290057
56/ 162390290059

S7i 162390290060

58 162390290061

59| 162390290062

60, 192390820001
61/ 192390820002
62| 192390820003

63| 192390820004 |

64, 192390820005

65 192390820006
66/ 192390820007

67 192390820008 |

68| 192390820009

69, 192390820010 |

70| 192390820011

71) 192390824001

|
l
72| 192390824002

73 192390824003

JNESHBEA .

| VERMA ROCHITA RAKESH |

| BARAI SUNITABEN SAMPURAN
MANALI PARKHI

TALA NAINESHKUMAR

VAISHNAV JYOT| NAROTTAM

YADAV BIJAL ACHHELAL
'YADAV JAYHIND RAMSARAN

,i paleljngrun@gmad,com

N/A

jitalpatel5 561999@gmail.com
a;alpatgmllm@gmavl‘comr
kaju21499@gmail.com
kheme;:n-_apatel@gmail.com
lr<injal89§?@gmfarilcom .
N/A

= rlchapa{el34 199@gmall com

rutwpatel3179@gmaul .com

meetZOOlpalel@gmall com

patelurvashl814 l@gmall com

= valbhavpawar866 vp@gmall com.
SRS RLL L
prajapatlurm|6@gmall .com

ranaavale@gmall com.
abhlshekraval7768@gmaul com

GG ook
akashsungh{61718@gmaul corp_g_ g

naineshtalalo@gmail.com
Jyotwalshnav1998@gma|l .com
rochntarakesh@gmaal com
bualyadavll@gmall.com
jayhindyadavZBO@gmaiI.com

YADAV ROHIT ‘SUBHASH

rohityadav0604rj@gmail.com

sunitabarai482@gmail.com

manu.parkhill@gmail.com

PATEL JESHIKA BAKUL

jeshikapatel.jp@gmail.com

bATEL YAMINIBEN VINODBHAI

patelyamini0610@gmail.com

PATEL ZANKRUTI KANUBHAI

zankrutipatel246@gmail.com

RATHOD NIDHIKUMARI

rathodnidhil23@gmail.com

PRAKASHBHAI
RAUT BHAVYABEN ASHVINBHAI rautbhavya@gmail.com
SONDARVA SWATI

7 HARSUKHBHAI swatisondarva97 @gmail.com
TANDEL ARCHANABEN
VISHNUBHAI archu96tandel@gmail.com

THAKOR URVI VIKRAMSINH

urvithakor39@gmail.com

TIWARI VISHAL YOGENDRA

vt560200@gmail.com

| DESAI HELI BHARAT

desaiheli80@gmail.com

| JORAVAR AISHWARYABEN

| JAYESHBHAI aishwaryazorawal@gmail.com
MOHAPATRA DEEPALI
PRATAPKUMAR mohapatrad43@gmail.com

izge of Pharmacy
‘.‘rr".

Wﬂ}

rajendrapurohit998@gmail.c_or_n |
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_ 84
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89

1
7 |
41 192390824004
75,1923%82400r
76| 192 3QO824006

77’192390824007

84192390824008
192390824009
192390824010
192390824011
192390824012 |
192390824013
192390824014 |
192390824015
192390824016 |

=
o

85
86

ATTENDANCE SHEET

PATEL ANKITA DIPAK

PATEL AVANI DIPAKBHAI
PATEL BHUMIKA MAHESHBHA
PATEL DHARABEN ANILBHAL
PATEL DIMPALBEN
MAHESHBHA

PATEL DIXITA MAHESHBHAI
_PATEL HEMANG| HARESHBHAI
_ | PATELJINAL DOLATRAI
PATEL KHUSHBU HARISHBHAI

PATEL KREYA HARSHADBHAI
PATEL KRUTIKA NARESHBHAI

patelankital81998@gmail.com
avanipatel669@gmail corn
bhumipatel266@gmail.com

' dharapatelBA99@gmail.com

| dimpal9980@gmail.com
dixitapatel1712@gmail.com
hemangipatel304@gmail.com
jinal1601@gmail.com
khushbupatel2238@gmail.com
| kreyapatel0404 @gmail.com
patelkrutika0011@gmail.com

| PATEL MANSI RAJESHBHAI

rgrp_1_6198_@g7mai|‘crom

| PATEL VISHA JITENDRAKUMAR

RATHOD HINALBEN
CHANDRAKANT

vishapatel119@gmail.com

rathodhinal123@gmail.com

87+19g390824017

192390824018

VAIRAGI KRISHNA
PRAKASHCHAND

192390825001

DESAI PRIT VJAYKUMAR

90 192390825002

HARSHAL HIVARKAR

harshalhivarkar70@gmail.com

vairagikrishnal5@gmail.com
| pritdesail0@gmail.com

P el
 Rate)

91/ 192390825003

Jain Dimple Sureshkumar

92; 192390825004

KHAN MARYAM ABRAR

iamdimple93@gmail.com

khanmaryamb702 @gmail.com

LAKHANI NISHI NARENDRABHAI

nishnlakhani@gmail.com

DA Falel

Gorbl)

93] 192390825005

94, 192390825006

MAISURIA PRIYANKA SURESH

95| 192390825007

PATEL JINAL RAMANBHAI

jinalpatel1125@gmail.com

piyumaisuriaS@gmail.com

—

e\ —

96| 192390825008

SUNITA JAISWAL

sunitajaiswal306@gmail.com

|
97| 192390825009

TANDEL BHAVYATA
THAKORBHAI

Sh G.M. Bitakh

A

PRINCIPAL

r——,-l

VAPI.

ia College of Pharmacy

bhavyatal997tandel@gmail.com l _EE




of
ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ‘

APPROVED BY ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION (AICTE) AND PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA (PCI)
AFFILIATED TO GUIARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD

e | Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

Estd. |n yoge

ROFEL NAMDHA CAMPUS, Vapi-Namdha Road, P.B. No. 11, Vapi (Wnst) 396191, Dist.- Valsad (Gujarat)
Tel 9727723722 142 | 62; Email: rofelpharm@gmail.com; website: www. rofelpharma org

15/1/2019

NOTICE |

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm and M.Pharm, a guidance session for
“ Preparation of IELTS “ has been organized at our college . Session shall be addressed by
Mrs. Shruti Barot. All students mandatorily must mark their presence.

| Venue Date Time

[ Classroom no: 6 19/01/2019 12.30 pm-2.00 pm

A

Principal

PRINCIPAL
ROFEL

Shri G.M. Bllakhia College of Phamacy

An ISO 29990:2010 & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
(Experience Innovation in Education)



ATTENDANCE SHEET

-

PATEL MALA DALPAT 3

Y18t

Sr.no. Enroliment Name sign
152390290001 | BARAI SUNITABEN SAMPURAN 8. Badlod
2. BHOYA MITTALBEN
= 152390290002 | CHANDUBHALI M.c:
3.
| 152390290003 ISAHAAth:::::: o f. M.chownahi
a. | CHAUDHARY AMRUTA ’ W 2
_ | 152390290004 | ANILKUMAR
5. | 152390290005 | CHIKANI PRIYA PRAVINBHAI 12
8 | 152390290006 | DESAIHELIBHARAT | Sep—
7. GANVIT BHAVDIPKUMAR
| 152390290007 | VAJIRBHAI b 3
8. | 152390290008 | GOKANI SHIVANI NARESHBHAI @TP—“
9 | 152390290009 | HARSHAL HIVARKAR ¥ o/
. 10) 152390290010 | JAIN DIMPLE SURESHKUMAR | '
e 34 152390290011 | JOSHI URVI VLAY
12,/ 152390290012 | KHAN MARYAM ABRAR
13| 152390290013 | LAD AMI KISHORBHAI
ol 14.] 152390290014 | LAKHANI NISHI NARENDRABHAI i
15.] 152390290015 | MANALI PARKHI .
16 152390290016 | MANISH YADAV
17.] 152390290017 | MISHRA MANSI SHARAD
18] 152390290018 | MITNA CHETIXA RAGHUNATH |
19. MOHAPATRA DEEPALI
152390290019 | PRATAPKUMAR
20.| 152390290020 | MORE PRACHI RAJARAM
21, 152390290021 | NAGNEKAR DINKESH DEEPAK
22| 152390290022 | PANDEY VAIBHAV BHARAT
23, 152390290023 | PANTHAKI JAYMINA GODREJ
24. PATEL BHAVINBHAI
SN 152390290024 | MUKESHBHAI 7
25| 152390290025 | PATEL DHARABEN ANILBHAI . A Rad
26 152390290026 | PATEL DHRUVIJAYESHKUMAR | @, I, Rygel
27 152390290027 | PATEL DIMPALBEN MAHESHBHAI |
28.] 152390290028 | PATEL DIVYABAHEN RAJESHBHAI
~29.| 152390290029 | PATEL DIXITA MAHESHBHAI
30| 152390290030 | PATEL DOLLY ISHWARBHAI
31 152390290031 | PATEL HARNISHA BHUPENDRA
32 152390290032 | PATEL HEMANGI HARESHBHAI
33.| 152390290033 | PATEL HIMANIBEN ASHWINBHAI
34, PATEL JANVIKUMARI
152390290034 | SHAILESHBHAI L
h 35 152390290035 | PATEL JILLKUMARI PARESHBHAI
36 152390290036 | PATELJINAL RAMANBHAI
37 152390290037 | PATEL KREYA HARSHADBHAI
38. 152390290038 i



19
10

11

15230000019

152 29090040

15238000041

HITESHBHAI

ATTENDANCE SHEET

PATEL MAMTAREN RAJUBHAI
PATEL MARGISHA RAMESHBHAI
PATEL MIRALKUMAR

!

)
A2 152390200042 | PATEL POOJA SITEN
A31 152390200043 | PATEL PRATIMA NIHALAPRASAD
a4, PATEL RINKALKUMARI
| 152390290044 | VINODBHAI
5.1 152390290045 | PATEL SONU MANUBHAI
6.1 152390290046 PATEL URVASHI JAYESHBHAI
47. PATEL VIRALKUMAR
152390290047 | BHARATBHAI BRC B |
8. 152390290048 | PATEL YAMINIBEN VINODBHAI | |
19.] 152390290049 | PATEL ZANKRUTI KANUBHAI
0| 152390290050 | PATIL SHRADHA SUBHASH | il ~
o1 152390290051 | PRAJAPATI KINJAL AMRUTBHAI - Yo
52. | RATHOD NIDHIKUMARI N.P. Roesoo o |
_ | 152390290052 | PRAKASHBHAI ——
53| 152390290053 | RAUT BHAVYABEN AsHvineHAl | DA - Rond |
54, | SHAMHENNYBEN WSS |
152390290054 | PRAFULLCHANDRA ¥ W {
55| 152390290055 | SHETH BANDISH BHADRESHBHAI | (. D Vs ]
96| 152390290056 | SODHA SANJAY SURESHBHAI s |
57. - | SONDARVA SWATI i
| 152390290057 | HARSUKHBHAI ——
°8. 152390290058 | TANDEL BHAVYATA THAKORBHAI 25
59.| 152390290059 | THAKAR TANVI JIGNESH Moo= .
60.| 152390290060 | TIWARI VISHAL YOGENDRA (Qusled .
61 | VAIRAGI KRISHNA @-'J‘“‘“‘?‘ ,
b v 152390290061 | PRAKASHCHAND puind|
62. JORAVAR AISHWARYABEN M m
s 152394290001 | JAYESHBHAI
= __63_’__ 1182390820001 | CHAUDHARI POOJA VINOD Yoo |
64. DHONDE BHOOMI
| 182390820002 | YOGESHKUMAR B.y Dhonde
65. HALPATI DIPESHBHAI W
| 182390820003 | GANPATBHAI N
»_66' 182390820004 | HALPATI KARTIK THAKORBHAI K- M‘T‘““
%71 182390820005 | Joshi Chaitanya harshadkumar G q
68. MAURAYA RAJESHKUMAR @2 ‘4
| 182390820006 | KRUPASANKAR ; |
¥ 182390820007 | MAV URVI GOPALBHAI W
At lo; ~ 182390820008 | PATEL DEVYANGI PRAKASH gﬁm J |
' 182390820009 | PATEL HEMAXIBEN HITENDRA @ﬂgkj &'} [
.

laxhia College of Pharmacy

VAPI.



ATTENDANCE SHEET

5

t & 182390820010 | PATEL YASH VIJAYKUMAR \/
' 3 SOLANKI HARDIK wdy,
| —~ 182390820011 | MAHENDRASINH i
| — 182390820012 | YADAV SUNITA ACHCHHE LAL | {)?\W
1 182390824001 | ANCHAL SINGH '
, i 182390824002 | Bhandari TruptibenRamjibhai
| - 182390824003 | DESAI ANAL PARIMAL At ity
» 182390824004 | DESAI SALONI SANIAYBHAT | St
| 1 182390824005 | Dhodikhyatikhalpa i
8?_182390824006 NAIK SHREYA NARESHBHAI : ‘ =
8_3 182390824007 | PARMAR DRASTI MUKESHSINH |
72 _ 182390824008 | PATEL KHUSHBU BHARATBHAI
83. PATEL PRACHIBEN
| 182390824009 | JITENDRABHAI B s
‘ ) _84 182390824010 | PATEL PREETI DILIP %
. 8?' 182390824011 | PATEL PRIYABEN BIPINBHAI = L
) = 182390824012 | PATEL RUPALI RAVINDRABHAI
L d 8?_' 182390824013 | Patel Trigallayeshbhai R = 4
L *% 182390824014 PRAJAPATIRITA BHAGVANDAS |
*> 18230082015 ZALAK DESAI W 4
) ** 182390825001 | DAVDA BHAKTI KAILESH
f > 182300825002 | saimee DAXESH VASHI
oo _c'iz" 182390825003 | Lakhani RuchitaSahbudin
_ **| 182390825004 | maITRI RAJESHKALAN
> 182300825005 Megha Menon
] > 182390825006 MULLA KAYNAT MUSTAQ
- **\ 182390825007 | sALUNKE SNEHAL SHRIKANT
AT s i 1182390825008 | TAILOR SHIVANGI ISHWARBHAI
oy _MQB' 182390825009 | TANDEL DIVYA JITENDRA oy
|
ni=l ._._.-7——r‘-"—_—

a.M. Bilakhia College of Pharmacy

VAE
Vanri

O
A



“ROFEL NAMDHA CAMPUS, Vapi-Nam¢

ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APPROVED AY ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF TECHNIC AL EDUCATION (AICTE) AND PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA (PCI)
ATEIIATED TO GUIARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AMMEDABAD
Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

196191, Dist - Valsad (Gujarat)

{ha Road, P.B No 11. Vani (West)

Tel: 9727723722 |42 | 62; Emall rofelpharm@gmalil.com; wabsite: www rofelpharma org

24/2/2018

NOTICE

of B.Pharm and M.Pharm, a guidance session for

This is to inform to all final year students
hall be addressed by

“ preparation of IELTS ” has been organized at our college . Session
Mrs. Pratixa Patel. All students mandatorily must mark their presence.

Venue Date ' Time
Classroom no: 6 27/01/2018 1.00 pm-2.30 pm
Principal
T ROFE _ PRINCIPAL
/_\\.",f-'—*-\ ROFEL
e ( VAB| Shri G.M. Bilakhia Coliege of Pharma
&

N
LI




ATTENDANCE SHEET

Sr.no. [ Enroliment Name | o
1 | AHIR MAULIKKUMAR
| 142390290001 | UMESHBHAI
> 1142390200002 | AHIR TRUPTIBEN PRAVINBHAL | T P f\L‘)L
3 { y BHANDARI TRUPTIBEN g\olwﬂh
1’192390290@03 RAMJIBHAI | P
a. | 142390290004 | " CHAUDHARI POOJA VINOD ‘ ?c_I_QL,
5. | | DAMANIYA ASHWINIKUMARI
| 142390290005 | KANTIBHAI |
6. | 142390290006 | DAVDA BHAKTI KAILESH § : '
7. | 142390290007 | DESAI ANAL PARIMAL 1 .P. Des -
8. | 142390290008 | DHODI KHYATI KHALPA _EEM_ Vi) ,
" T DHONDE BHOOMI B.V.SDLO*\AJ-
142390290009 | YOGESHKUMAR RIS, WS L2y et
10. | 142390290011 | FIRKE VISHAKHA BALKRUSHNA
=i T o HALPATI DIPESHBHAI @q_(auawt‘
142390290013 | GANPATBHAI = A g
[ ’ 12;Jl 142390290014 | HALPATI KARTIK THAKORBHAI | ﬁ’} Hal K
13 142390290015 | HALPATI RIMABEN LALITKUMAR | uﬂ,PcdeL
l 14, 1 INDAWALA NUSARATBANU ,
. 142390290016 | RAFIK .
[ ~15. | 142390290017 | JAINEE DAXESH VASHI
! 16. | 142390290018 | JHA AVINASH BASANT
f 17. | JOSHI CHAITANYA
142390290019 | HARSHADKUMAR
18. | 142390290020 | KHUSHBU BHARATBHAI PATEL
19, | 142390290021 | KURESHI AMIN MAHMADBHA|
20, | 142390290022 | LAKHANI RUCHITA SAHBUDIN
21. MAURAYA RAJESHKUMAR
142390290023 | KRUPASANKAR
) 22. | 142390290024 | MAV URVI GOPALBHAI
23. | 142390290025 | MEGHA MENON
24 | 142390290026 | MULLA KAYNAT MUSTAQ
25 142390290027 | NAIK SHREYA NARESHBHA!
%6 | 142390290028 | PARMAR DRASTI MUKESHSINH
~27. | 142390290029 PATEL AVANI DIPAKBHAI
~28. 1142390290033 | PATEL DIVYA AJIT
29. PATEL HIRALKUMARI
142390290035 | DHANSUKHBHAI
30 | 142390290036 | PATEL MAMTABEN BABUBHAI
31 |142390290037 | PATEL PRACHIBEN JITENDRABHAI
|32 | 142390290038 | PATEL PRANTHIBEN HARISHBHAI
_33. 1142390290039 | PATEL PREETI DILIP i
_34. 1142390290040 | PATEL PRIYABEN BIPINBHAI
35 1142390290041 | PATEL RUPALI RAVINDRABHAI
L 36 | 142390290042 | s =

PATEL TRIGAL JAYESHB 7I7 i B
anrliﬂ’l{

o Tl
} ]
=

G.M. Bilakhia College of Pharmacy

VAPI.




| 142390290043

ATTENDANCE SHEET

PATEL YASH VIJAYKUMAR

38, | 142390290044 | PATTANI RESHMA RAMESHBABU | 1
39. | 142390290045 | PRAIAPATI RITA BHAGVANDAS
10| 142390290046 1 PUALSA POOJA SHANKAR
A1. | 142390290047 | RANA DIMPLE ASHWIN
a2 | 142390290048 | RIDDHI SOLANKI Iy
a3 | 142390290050 | SHAH RIYA NlTINKUMAR
44. | 142390290051 | SHAH RIYA PARESHKUMAR |
' 45. | 142390290052 | SHAIKH AAISHA ABDULWAHEED ,
. 46. 142390290053 _SIMRAN S MISHRA
a7. | 142390290054 ANCHAL SINGH
48 SINH PRATIBHABEN
g 142390290055 | SURENDRABHAI
49. | 142390290057 | SONAWANE HOMESHWARI NITIN -
50. TANDEL ARCHANABEN ’f | AN
| 142390290058 | VISHNUBHAI L U, M
51. | 142390290059 | TANDEL DIVYA JITENDRA Q7= |
52, ‘142390290060 THAKKAR DIVYA ARVINDBHAI sl
>3. | 142390290061 | VARSHA MISHRA " SRS
| 54 | 142390290062 | YADAV SUNITA ACHCHHELAL L -
| 55. | 142390290063 | ZALAK DESAI ST 4
56. ,
‘ | 172390820001 | BEHERA SHREEKANT SHIVRAM ‘ﬂum;&. - |
| 2001 | BE =
57 .
}* 172390820002 | BHANDARI RINAL HASMUKHRAI W
58. CHAUHAN VRUTTIKUMARI ?
j 172390820003 | BANKIMSINH 4
59.
. ~ | 172390820004 | CHIRAG NATUBHAI PATEL O@ : |
60 .
| 172390820005 | HALPATI DARSHITA UMESH W&l" _j
61.
‘ 172390820006 | OZA KIRTIBAHEN MANISHKUMAR 2 _!
‘ 62.
ISR & | 172390820007 | PATEL JENI RAMUBHAI Wb
63.
| 172390820008 | PATEL JIGNESHBHAI UTTAMBHAI Je
, 64. ;
A 172390820009 | Patel Kinjal Ishwarbhai dr’;‘ﬁ—‘l =
65.
172390820010 | SIDDIKI DOLLY SAFIULREHMAN W
66. ;
UL 172390820011 | SINGH PRAGATI SHESH M
67
| 172390820012 | SINGH SHOBHA DESHRA! [@*
68.
172390824001 | BHANUSHALI PRIYA DEVJIBHAI w«
69. :
777777777 172390824002 | KAMLI ANKITA SHANTILAL M )
70.
| 172390824003 | KUMBHAR RIDDHI SHIVAI W__
71.
172390824004 | Madhumita Ghosh Chowdhury @‘

VAPI.




1

ATTENDANCE SHEET

(G~
A;_—Wav

canifhs

SHAIKH UMAIRA ABDULRAKIB W

4 172390824005 | PATEL HETA AMRUTBHAI
73%)@08_25_001 RAJAWAT MAYANK PRAFUL
Z | 172390825002 | SANAA ANSARI

__75' 172390825003
76.

172390825004

TANDEL SHIVANI RAJESHBHAI

A

PRINCIPAL
ROFEL
Shiri G.M. Bilakhia College of Pharmacy
VAPI.




ROFEL SHRI G.M. BILAKHIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

APPROVED BY ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION (AICTE) AND PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA (PC1)
AFFILIATED TO GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD

Managed by Rotary Foundation for Education and Learning (ROFEL) Trust

ROFEL NAMDHA CAMPUS, Vapi-Namdha Road, P.B. No. 11, Vapi (West) - 396191, Dist. - Valsad (Gujarat)
Tel: 9727723722 |42 | 62; Email: rofelpharm@gmail.com; website: www.rofelpharma.org

NOTICE

24/1/2017

This is to inform to all final year students of B.Pharm and M.Pharm, a guidance session for
“ Preparation of IELTS “ has been organized at our college . Session shall be addressed by
Mr. Tularam Barot. All students mandatorily must mark their presence.

| Venue

Date

Time

| Classroom no: 6

27/01/2017

10.00 am-12.00 pm

|

-

Principal
PRINCIPAL
ROFEL
Shri G.M. Bifakhia Coliege of Pharmacy



ATTENDANCE SHEET

Sr.no Enrollment Name sign
1 132390290001 ANCY VARGHE SF M_(;_‘/
2 132390290002 | BEHERA SHREEKANT SHIVRAM | hm
b BHANUSHALI MITTALBEN | M
132390290003 |  DHANESHKUMAR *
| 132390290004 BHANUSHALI PRIYA DEVJIBHAI M,
CHAUHAN VRUTTIKUMARI
| 132390290005  BANKIMSINH
6. KHAN UZMASHAHEEN >
132390290007 |  NAJMUDDIN \
7. KHAN ZAINAB KHATOON
.- 132390290008 NAJMUDDIN |
8. KHATARIYA MUKTIBEN |
| 232390290009 |  HASMUKHBHAI
9. 132390290010 | KUMBHAR RIDDHISHIVAJl T
10. | 132390290011 | Madhumita Ghosh Chowdhury |
11 OZA KIRTIBAHEN
B | 132390290013 MANISHKUMAR |
12. | 132390290017 | PATEL HEMAXIBEN HITENDRA e
13. 132390290018 |  PATEL HETA AMRUTEBHAI 2 o o]
14, PATELJIGNESHBHAI
L 132390290019 UTTAMBHAI | ﬁ_ ey
1S 132390290021 | PATEL KRUPAL JITENDRABHAI | =t
16. 132390290022 PATEL LEHA SATISHBHAI
AT, PATEL MILANKUMAR
e 132390290023 SURESHBHAI |
X 18. 132390290024 |  PATEL RACHANA NARESH
» 19. 132390290025 | PATEL RIMPAL MANUBHAI
20. 132390290026 | Patel TanishabenDipakbhai R
2L 132390290027 PATEL YAMINI UTTAM ynj-
22 132390290028 PATIL HARSH NARESH w
TR PAYALSHANKARLAL | =
L 132390290029 PRAJAPATI
' 24. 132390290030 |  PURVI VINODBHAI PATEL
25. RATHOD HARDIKABEN
4 132390290031 CHHAGANBHAI
26. 132390290032 SANAA ANSARI
27. 132390290034 SINGH PRAGATI SHESH
28. | 132390290037 | TANDEL SHIVANI AR_AESﬂ_Bﬁ{\ﬂ
29 132390290038 | BHAMTIKAR KRUTIK KANTI |
30. 132390290039 | BHEDA AESHA JAYESHKUMAR
31. CHOUDHARY PREETI
132390290040 RAMBABU
32. 132390290041 | DESAI RUTUL DINESHBHAI |
33 132390290042 | HALPATI DARSHITA UMESH
R 34. 132390290043 | MISHRA RUPESH JAISHANKAR
3 132390290044 | MISTRY MEGHNA KETA

BHAI |
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| 132390290045
]

; 132380200047
| 132390290018

132390290049
| 1 12390290050

ATTENDANCE SHEET

PATEL CHIRAG NATUBHAL |
PATEL SHRUTIKAKUMARI
SAMODHBHAI ‘
RAJAWAT MAYANK PRAFUI t
SEETHAL SATHIARAJ |
SHAIKH UMAIRA ABDULRAKIB |
SIDDIKI DOLLY

|
|

|

/01&%
(et
(b

A
SRR

11
| 132390290051 SAFIULREHMAN
o CHANDAN KUMAR SATYA | [
| 132390290052 NARAYAN LAL DAS L & e
a3 | 132390290053 | INDRAGADIA AFRIN SAMIR J
44. 132390290054 | KAMLIANKITA SHANTILAL | MNJ?
as. | PATEL BRUALBEN
132390290056 KAMLESHBHAI | i e e 4
a6. PATEL MAYANKBHAI
| 132390290057 AMRUTLAL s
7. | 132390290058 | PATELMAYUR LAXMANBHAL | (AR bk
48. | PATEL TEJASHKUMAR
| | 132390290059 NATWARLAL el
| 49. | 132390290060 | PATEL VIBHUTI PRAKASHBHAI @M_
f 50. | 132390290061 | RANA VAISHNAVI BHADRESH i~ e
51 | 132390290062 | SINGH SHOBHA DESHRAJ D
52. ] | YADAVSUBHASH w
| 132390290063 SHAMBHUNATH p
53. ' RAJ PRADYUMANSINH 6) @
f o 132390290064 GAJENDRASINH Ot i
| 54. 132390290065 | SHAH MANSI SURESHKUMAR @
|55 | 132390290066 | ARTH KISHORE RIBADIVA |
. Sonn | PATEL JINALKUMAR
S | 132390290067 HITESHBHAI "
r 57. | 132390290068 | PUALSA VIKASKUMAR ASHOK
58. SINGH HIMANSHU }}ﬂ, R
| o 132390290069 SURYABHAN
i 59. VAGHIYA SWATIBEN
| 132390290070 SURESHBHAI
60 SOLANKI HARDIK
132394290001 MAHENDRASINH

6L 132394290002

V Maisuria Priyanka Suresh

62 | 162390803001 | ALEENA MARY THOMAS Hod >
63| 162390803002 | ASHLEY JOEL THOMAS frslipt
64 | 162390803003 | GARG KRITIKA SURESH )
65 | 162390803004 | PATEL ANITABEN KIKUBHAI i
66 | 162390803005 | PATEL KHOOSHBU SANJAY V- 5 Ya \
67 | 162390803006 | SONI HINA PRAKASHBHAI )
68 BHAVSAR ROSHNI
162390804001 | ANANTKUMAR Cpb. g ,;
YA




162390804002
162390804003
162390804004 | ¢
162390808001
162390808002

| 162390808003

162390808004 | PATE

162390808005 | Pa
| 162390808006 |
| 162390808007 |
| 162390808008 | €
162390808009 | °

162390808010 |

ATTENDANCE SHEET

Ravat Bhumi Ma

hendrasinh

ROY AISHWARYA NIKHIL

SINGH MANISHA ARUNKUMA

K/\PADIA KHUSHBOO SAJID

KOLIA SANA MAHM/\()IQB/\L
MISHRI\ SHIVANGEE AKHILESH
PATEL MOKSHA RAKESHBHAI
Patel Namrata Harishkumar

| PATEL SNEHA SURESHBHAI
SHAH JAY RAJESHBHAI

SHARMA SHEETAL RAMESH

Subodh Anil Agrawal o
| TANDEL KRUNALKUMAR

RAMDASBHAI
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